FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 1992

[Regulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Directors or Officers and his dependents or Promoters or Person who is part of Listed Company

Mr. Vikram 27,95,929 05 Sharma PAN No. 10.88% ANZPS6085M Add.: Sharma Bungalow, Hiranandani Complex, Powai, Mumbai- 400076 * Buy Value is inclusive of Brokerage.	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoters/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer
27,95,929 10.88%	No. & % of Shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer
05.06.2015	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
08.06.2015	Date of intimation to Company
Purchase of Shares (Market Purchase)	Modes of acquisition (market purchase/ public/right s/ preferential offer, etc) / sale
27,97,929 10.89%	No. & % of shares/voting rights post acquisition/s
JM Financial Services Private Limited SEBI Reg. No. INB231054835	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
NSE	Exchang e on which the trade was execute d
2000	Buy quantity
Rs. 3,00,287/-	Buy value* (in Rs.)
<u> </u>	Sell quan tity
<u>Z</u>	Sell value * (in Rs.)

VIKRAMI SHARMA
Date: 08.06.2015

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 1992

[Regulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Directors or Officers and his dependents or Promoters or Person who is part of Listed Company

Name, PAN No.	No. & % of	Date of	Date of	Modes of	No. & % of	Trading	Exchang	Buv	Виу	SP	Sal
& Address of	Shares/	receipt of	intimation to	acquisition	shares/	Member	e on	guantity	value*		value
Promoters/	voting	allotment	Company	(market	voting	whom	which	1	(in Rc)	+ +	* 2
Person who is	rights held	advice/		purchase/	rights post		the		(143.)		ŝ
part of Promoter	by the	acquisition/		public/right	acquisition	executed with	trade				Rs)
Group/ Director/	Promoter/	sale of		s/	/s	SEBI	was				10.7
Officer	Person who	shares/		preferential		Registration	execute				
	is part of	voting rights		offer, etc)/		No. of the TM	۵		,		
	Promoter			sale							
	Director/										
	Officer										
Mr. Vikram	27,95,929	05.06.2015	08.06.2015	Purchase of	27,97,929	JM Financial	NSE	2000	R.	<u> </u>	2
Sharma						Services Private		0	2 00 287/	=	1
PAN No.	10.88%		-	(Market	10.89%	Limited		0.01%	3,00,207/-		
ANZPS6085M				Purchase)		SFBI Reg No		0.01%			
Add.: Sharma						INB231054835					
Bungalow,	4										
Hiranandani											
Complex, Powai,											
Mumbai- 400076											
* Buy Value is inclusive of Brokerage										_	
buy value is ilici	ichic of Darker									_	

FOR SUPREME INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED

Place: Mumbai Date: 08.06.2015

VIJAY JOSHI COMPANY SECRETARY